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: Academic Calendar
Session-2025-26
| Sr. No. | Event/exam/imp day Date Day
1| New Session Begins 01-04-2025 Tuesday 15
2 |PAJUTI 05-05-2025 To 10-05-2025 | Monday-Saturday
3 |[P.TMforP.Al 17-05-2025 Monday
4 | Summer Vacations Begins | 19-05-2025 Thursday
5 | School Reopens 26-06-2025 Saturday SO
& | U.T-I for Class XI 25-08-2025- To 30-08-2025 | Monday — §_aturday_ S
7 | Half Yearly Exam. 15-09-2025 To 27-09-2025 | Monday — Saturday
8 | P.T.M for H.Y. Exam 11-10-2025 Saturday s
9 | (X &XIl) Pre-board-| 17-11-2025 To 28-11-2025 | Monday - Friday _
10 | PA-I 08-12-2025 To 13-12-2025 | Monday — Saturday
11 | P.T.Mfor P.A.-ll 22-12-2025 Monday ]
12 | U.T.-ll for XI - 18-12-2025 To 24-12-2025 | Tuesday — Wednesday |
13 | (X & XIl) Pre-board-Il 18-12-2025 To 27-12-2025 | Tuesday - Saturday |
14 | Annual Exam. 20-02-2026 To 14-03-2026 | Friday -Saturday
15 [P . 27-03-2026/28-03-2026 Friday /Saturday
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